The HDT Medical Shelter System for patient isolation is a complete, rapidly-deployed, mobile shelter system that provides effective airborne
infection control and isolation. Featuring our world-standard Base-X® shelters, the system includes an EMAT-3T Bio Filter / Environmental
Control Unit, HDT Ready-Fold Flooring and a radiant barrier blanket for additional energy-efficiency.
Shelter systems are available in two sizes. Each shelter features an anteroom for patient
observation and as a caregiver changing area, as well as a customized air delivery plenum.
An optional Base-X 303 shelter is available for use as a hygiene room.
Our HDT EMAT-3T Bio Filter / ECU uses HEPA filtration and ultraviolet germicidal irradiation
to capture, contain and neutralize biological contaminants from inside the shelter. It also

HDT MEDICAL SHELTER SYSTEM – PATIENT ISOLATION
Negative Pressure Alternate Care Site
ORDERING INFORMATION / SPECIFICATIONS
BASE-X 303 BASE-X 305
Medical Shelter System – Patient Isolation Part Numbers
Green 303 109-H028535GN 303 109-H028536GN
Tan 303 109-H028535TN 303 109-H028536TN
Grey 303 109-H028535GY 303 109-H028536GY
Interior Dimensions 18 x 15 ft (5.49 x 4.57 m) 18 x 25 ft (5.49 x 7.62 m)
Floor Area 270 ft2 (25.1 m2) 450 ft2 (41.8 m2)
Volume 1770 ft3 (50.1 m3) 2950 ft3 (83.5 m3)
EMAT-3T Environmental Control Unit